The 5th Annual Lady Rev Classic

Hosted by Texas A&M University in George Allen Courthouse
January 10-11, 2026
Official Tabulation Summary

1083
Missouri State University

1090
University of Texas, Arlington

1169
University of Texas, Dallas

1211
Trinity University

1379
University of Kansas

1397
University of Oklahoma A

1398
University of Oklahoma B

1434
Florida State University

1448
University of Houston A

1449
University of Houston B

1460
Rice University

1468
Texas A&M University B

1469
Texas A&M University C

1495
Texas Christian University

1699
University of Chicago A

1700
University of Chicago B
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The 5th Annual Lady Rev Classic Tab Summary

Outstanding Trial Teams

Team School

1397 University of Oklahoma A
1460 Rice University
1434  Florida State University

Honorable Mention
1083 Missouri State University

"The 12th Man" Spirit of AMTA Award

Record

7 Wins (CS: 18, OCS: 78, PD: 43)
7 Wins (CS: 14.5, OCS: 71, PD: 29)
5.5 Wins (CS: 17.5, OCS: 65.5, PD: 31)

5 Wins (CS: 23, OCS: 59.5, PD: 10)

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

1434  Florida State University
1448 University of Houston A

Outstanding Witnesses

Points
[119/A18
A18
A18
[118
Al6
T116
Al6

Name

Zack Collison
Preston Drake
Tanelly Mojica
John Alford
Grayson Groves
Kyle Steward
James Gullion

Outstanding Attorneys

Points
A19
A19

1118
1118
1117
1117
Al6
[116
Al6
[116
Al6

Name

Alex Bastia
Trista Fassio
Sachit Kapoor
Carter Oates
Timothy Wood
Megan Benner
Beck Williams
Ava Carson
Sophia Sierra

Joshua Loewenstern

Lauren Verthein

"Maroon Out" Award
Awarded to the team that best embodied the Aggie Spirit through the Maroon Out Bingo!

1090 University of Texas, Arlington

Honorable Mention

Team #
1083
1699
1398
1495
1700
1398
1468

Team #
1469
1397
1468
1469
1379
1397
1211
1460
1379
1434
1460

School

Missouri State University
University of Chicago A
University of Oklahoma B
Texas Christian University
University of Chicago B
University of Oklahoma B
Texas A&M University B

School

Texas A&M University C
University of Oklahoma A
Texas A&M University B
Texas A&M University C
University of Kansas
University of Oklahoma A
Trinity University

Rice University
University of Kansas
Florida State University
Rice University
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