



The 5th Annual Lady Rev Classic
Hosted by Texas A&M University in George Allen Courthouse
January 10-11, 2026
Official Tabulation Summary

Team	Round 1		Round 2		Round 3		Round 4		Summary			
1083	Π	v.	1469	Δ	v.	1449	Δ	v.	1460	Π	v.	1397
Missouri State University	W		W	W		W	L		W	L		CS
	+4	+4	+7	+5		-5	+5		-5	-5		OCS
												PD
1090	Π	v.	1460	Δ	v.	1468	Π	v.	1699	Δ	v.	1495
University of Texas, Arlington	L		L	T		L	L		W	W		CS
	-3	-3	0	-15		-1	-4		+5	+5		OCS
												PD
1169	Δ	v.	1397	Π	v.	1700	Π	v.	1469	Δ	v.	1434
University of Texas, Dallas	L		L	W		W	W		L	L		CS
	-7	-5	+1	+12		+14	-9		-2	-1		OCS
												PD
1211	Π	v.	1468	Δ	v.	1460	Δ	v.	1398	Π	v.	1700
Trinity University	L		W	L		L	W		W	L		CS
	-2	+2	-9	-5		-15	+7		+5	-5		OCS
												PD
1379	Π	v.	1699	Δ	v.	1398	Π	v.	1434	Δ	v.	1448
University of Kansas	W		L	T		W	W		L	W		CS
	+1	-4	0	+2		+5	-5		-3	+13		OCS
												PD
1397	Π	v.	1169	Δ	v.	1434	Π	v.	1448	Δ	v.	1083
University of Oklahoma A	W		W	W		T	T		W	W		CS
	+7	+5	+5	0		0	+16		+5	+5		OCS
												PD
1398	Δ	v.	1448	Π	v.	1379	Π	v.	1211	Δ	v.	1469
University of Oklahoma B	W		L	T		L	W		L	L		CS
	+4	-1	0	-2		+15	-7		-9	-9		OCS
												PD
1434	Δ	v.	1700	Π	v.	1397	Δ	v.	1379	Π	v.	1169
Florida State University	W		W	L		T	W		W	W		CS
	+16	+17	-5	0		-5	+5		+2	+1		OCS
												PD
1448	Π	v.	1398	Δ	v.	1699	Δ	v.	1397	Π	v.	1379
University of Houston A	L		W	W		T	W		L	W		CS
	-4	+1	+3	+2		0	-16		+3	-13		OCS
												PD
1449	Δ	v.	1495	Π	v.	1083	Δ	v.	1468	Π	v.	1460
University of Houston B	W		W	L		W	W		L	L		CS
	+6	+11	-7	-5		+5	+8		-6	-3		OCS
												PD
1460	Δ	v.	1090	Π	v.	1211	Π	v.	1083	Δ	v.	1449
Rice University	W		W	W		W	W		W	W		CS
	+3	+3	+9	+5		+5	-5		+6	+3		OCS
												PD
1468	Δ	v.	1211	Π	v.	1090	Π	v.	1449	Δ	v.	1699
Texas A&M University B	W		L	T		L	L		W	W		CS
	+2	-2	0	+15		-5	-8		+5	+15		OCS
												PD
1469	Δ	v.	1083	Π	v.	1495	Δ	v.	1169	Π	v.	1398
Texas A&M University C	L		L	W		L	W		W	W		CS
	-4	-4	+16	+11		-14	+9		+9	+9		OCS
												PD
1495	Π	v.	1449	Δ	v.	1469	Δ	v.	1700	Π	v.	1090
Texas Christian University	L		L	L		L	L		L	L		CS
	-6	-11	-16	-11		-16	-20		-5	-5		OCS
												PD
1699	Δ	v.	1379	Π	v.	1448	Δ	v.	1090	Π	v.	1468
University of Chicago A	L		W	L		W	W		L	L		CS
	-1	+4	-3	-2		+1	+4		-5	-15		OCS
												PD
1700	Π	v.	1434	Δ	v.	1169	Π	v.	1495	Δ	v.	1211
University of Chicago B	L		L	L		W	W		L	W		CS
	-16	-17	-1	-12		+16	+20		-5	+5		OCS
												PD

The 5th Annual Lady Rev Classic Tab Summary

Outstanding Trial Teams

Team	School	Record
1397	University of Oklahoma A	7 Wins (CS: 18, OCS: 78, PD: 43)
1460	Rice University	7 Wins (CS: 14.5, OCS: 71, PD: 29)
1434	Florida State University	5.5 Wins (CS: 17.5, OCS: 65.5, PD: 31)

Honorable Mention

1083	Missouri State University	5 Wins (CS: 23, OCS: 59.5, PD: 10)
------	---------------------------	------------------------------------

"The 12th Man" Spirit of AMTA Award

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

1434	Florida State University
1448	University of Houston A

Honorable Mention

Outstanding Witnesses

Points	Name	Team #	School
Π19/Δ18	Zack Collison	1083	Missouri State University
Δ18	Preston Drake	1699	University of Chicago A
Δ18	Tanelly Mojica	1398	University of Oklahoma B
Π18	John Alford	1495	Texas Christian University
Δ16	Grayson Groves	1700	University of Chicago B
Π16	Kyle Steward	1398	University of Oklahoma B
Δ16	James Gullion	1468	Texas A&M University B

Outstanding Attorneys

Points	Name	Team #	School
Δ19	Alex Bastia	1469	Texas A&M University C
Δ19	Trista Fassio	1397	University of Oklahoma A
Π18	Sachit Kapoor	1468	Texas A&M University B
Π18	Carter Oates	1469	Texas A&M University C
Π17	Timothy Wood	1379	University of Kansas
Π17	Megan Benner	1397	University of Oklahoma A
Δ16	Beck Williams	1211	Trinity University
Π16	Ava Carson	1460	Rice University
Δ16	Sophia Sierra	1379	University of Kansas
Π16	Joshua Loewenstern	1434	Florida State University
Δ16	Lauren Verthein	1460	Rice University

"Maroon Out" Award

Awarded to the team that best embodied the Aggie Spirit through the Maroon Out Bingo!

1090	University of Texas, Arlington
------	--------------------------------